3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-09-29
06:09:44

2 2023-09-29
03:00:57

3 2023-09-28
15:58:33

BITCOIN
32Yvuw43Qxz966JTaKcTFigN6KkalTUyjK

0.03701569 BTC &
2,327.26 USD

0.03701569 BTC &
2,327.26 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c3eac0f90bc422aba78b3d - 0.00101060 BTC &

2f75dbcc4ecbdcc84eb475 27.36 USD

aad878al1900f01fbb570

b51f5224f8b0Bb1f2258blc - 0.00103865 BTC

£323f40e8400de4d4c0262 27.99 USD

2dc1b48383ff0e9325af

b19aab33e2213903705d52 - 0.00143560 BTC &

09247aeeaab2944fhbeabe 38.84 USD

67t891a4e294cee5d640
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32Yvuw43Qxz9GGJTaKcTFiqN6Kka1TUyjK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3eac0f90bc422aba78b3d2f75dbcc4ecbdcc84eb475aad878a1900f01fbb570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3eac0f90bc422aba78b3d2f75dbcc4ecbdcc84eb475aad878a1900f01fbb570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3eac0f90bc422aba78b3d2f75dbcc4ecbdcc84eb475aad878a1900f01fbb570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b51f5224f8b0b1f2258b1cf323f40e8400de4d4c02622dc1b48383ff0e9325af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b51f5224f8b0b1f2258b1cf323f40e8400de4d4c02622dc1b48383ff0e9325af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b51f5224f8b0b1f2258b1cf323f40e8400de4d4c02622dc1b48383ff0e9325af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b19aab33e2213903705d5209247aeeaab2944fb6ea6e67f891a4e294cee5d640
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b19aab33e2213903705d5209247aeeaab2944fb6ea6e67f891a4e294cee5d640
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b19aab33e2213903705d5209247aeeaab2944fb6ea6e67f891a4e294cee5d640

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-09-28
15:58:33

2023-09-28
15:58:33

2023-09-07
14:19:22

2023-08-10
13:40:04

2023-07-14
04:06:03

2023-07-11
11:53:36

2023-07-10
00:27:55

2023-07-06
11:34:07

2023-07-05
08:27:51

Transaction Id

c65dbea2dsS5ca4s721db79f8

2d2a760ac31f2813%a70fc

7€97923d20c238db2e46

c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f8

2d2a760ac31f2813%9a70fc

7¢97923d20c238db2e46

8b1759d3a7ad0745812673

c35b6f1a8b57c680999219

40e81ab62ae92b5610F8F

a08b017c460abdb40Blect?

bb3145d773c8122c183475

9c9170abe9f5728e6d39

11c5001196397e3b79692c

168el10c9befcad43aab661l

5d853hbf15d5dfa9fldGc

05bb76b6c8b4a24566c310

0c722h3a503780af32d343

19951b677d9d89ee3030

339868ac0766745c206c2d

bfde70bf0lacB6a260Bbabl

02347fb81bbel13e2b78

0b155cd0c8dal?2df4a72b7

a5231e91dfle70ata2926d

1246a51b863accd8alb4

7e35729400270a7a3afdél

ob08c2c2639e5%9dcc4bbl8

0d9d6e068e83e97at0ed

Amount

0.00120821
32.69 USD

0.00118069
31.94 USD

0.00103865
26.76 USD

0.00101060
29.80 USD

0.00118069
37.06 USD

0.00143560
43.68 USD

0.00120821
36.35 USD

0.00689372
210.94 USD

0.00689372
212.08 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f82d2a760ac31f28139a70fc7c97923d20c238db2e46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f82d2a760ac31f28139a70fc7c97923d20c238db2e46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f82d2a760ac31f28139a70fc7c97923d20c238db2e46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f82d2a760ac31f28139a70fc7c97923d20c238db2e46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f82d2a760ac31f28139a70fc7c97923d20c238db2e46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65d6ea2d5ca4721db79f82d2a760ac31f28139a70fc7c97923d20c238db2e46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b1759d3a7ad0745812673c35b6f1a8b57c68099921940e81a62ae92b5610f8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b1759d3a7ad0745812673c35b6f1a8b57c68099921940e81a62ae92b5610f8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b1759d3a7ad0745812673c35b6f1a8b57c68099921940e81a62ae92b5610f8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a08b017c460abdb401ecf9bb3145d773c8122c1834759c9170abe9f5728e6d39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a08b017c460abdb401ecf9bb3145d773c8122c1834759c9170abe9f5728e6d39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a08b017c460abdb401ecf9bb3145d773c8122c1834759c9170abe9f5728e6d39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11c5001196397e3b79692c168e10c9befca443aa66115d853bf15d5dfa9f1d0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11c5001196397e3b79692c168e10c9befca443aa66115d853bf15d5dfa9f1d0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11c5001196397e3b79692c168e10c9befca443aa66115d853bf15d5dfa9f1d0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05bb76b6c8b4a24566c3100c722b3a503780af32d34319951b677d9d89ee3030
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05bb76b6c8b4a24566c3100c722b3a503780af32d34319951b677d9d89ee3030
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05bb76b6c8b4a24566c3100c722b3a503780af32d34319951b677d9d89ee3030
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/339868ac0766745c206c2dbfde70bf01ac06a260bab102347fb81b6e113e2b78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/339868ac0766745c206c2dbfde70bf01ac06a260bab102347fb81b6e113e2b78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/339868ac0766745c206c2dbfde70bf01ac06a260bab102347fb81b6e113e2b78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b155cd0c8da192df472b7a5231e91df1e70afa2926d1246a51b863accd8a104
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b155cd0c8da192df472b7a5231e91df1e70afa2926d1246a51b863accd8a104
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b155cd0c8da192df472b7a5231e91df1e70afa2926d1246a51b863accd8a104
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e35729400270a7a3afd615b08c2c2639e59dcc4bb180d9d6e068e83e97af0e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e35729400270a7a3afd615b08c2c2639e59dcc4bb180d9d6e068e83e97af0e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e35729400270a7a3afd615b08c2c2639e59dcc4bb180d9d6e068e83e97af0e3
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2023-07-02
23:19:43

2023-07-02
06:16:28

2023-07-02
05:31:13

2023-06-26
16:32:12

2023-06-21
06:32:26

2023-06-10
03:16:40

2023-06-09
13:02:02

2023-06-08
05:15:57

2023-06-06
04:54:26

Transaction Id

56dcf7e3ec5c81eeh?5d5e

d2ebaa21c0955e4c3912a5

8clbcd133¢c1948c%e410

e8dchs55428bedadas03ecd

2cfb0539c715993d3f4852

65532d29812ce3ach7ba

2f101c1b3a528bd83d782d

124d7a4b19f1a5583Fc6%4

d529d59f050343082b91

619ad44cc88débbleb27ath

af1dd9f3d86e35873b8188

a238bec8e966943%9e669

ald07cc300d6192a07c85¢c5

19682ccleaablafas0e5el

af226a19d18817ehasS43

£5a716326b23111d5d822

367654e81fb2903d6a2809

6b75c8ce7dbad370bcd3

€c2517723bab6268cf130210

9ad0c7dd24baf6984d770c

653e05339ecbBab3d%be

878eebdceef5fb6dBe3asSal

a368df86e8ad81daB61440

3e31a3dc054e93e41a8a

£5341f298710b0al16282da?2

b2dfc893921f01809b27cS

511cébeb19454ed4a782d

Amount

0.00402791
123.32 USD

0.00189685
57.81 USD

0.00120288
36.66 USD

0.00189685
57.06 USD

0.00120288
34.72 USD

0.00322634
84.92 USD

0.00493598
131.46 USD

0.00402791
106.24 USD

0.00493598
127.19 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56dcf7e3ec5c81eeb95d5ed2ebaa21c0955e4c3912a58c1bcd133c1948c9e410
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56dcf7e3ec5c81eeb95d5ed2ebaa21c0955e4c3912a58c1bcd133c1948c9e410
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56dcf7e3ec5c81eeb95d5ed2ebaa21c0955e4c3912a58c1bcd133c1948c9e410
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8dcb55428beda4a503ecd2cfb0539c715993d3f485265532d29812ce3acb7ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8dcb55428beda4a503ecd2cfb0539c715993d3f485265532d29812ce3acb7ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8dcb55428beda4a503ecd2cfb0539c715993d3f485265532d29812ce3acb7ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f101c1b3a528bd83d782d124d7a4b19f1a5583fc694d529d59f050343082b91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f101c1b3a528bd83d782d124d7a4b19f1a5583fc694d529d59f050343082b91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f101c1b3a528bd83d782d124d7a4b19f1a5583fc694d529d59f050343082b91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/619ad44cc88d6b1e627afbaf1dd9f3d86e35873b8188a238bec8e9669439e669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/619ad44cc88d6b1e627afbaf1dd9f3d86e35873b8188a238bec8e9669439e669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/619ad44cc88d6b1e627afbaf1dd9f3d86e35873b8188a238bec8e9669439e669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1d07cc300d619a07c85c519682cc1eaa61afa40e5e1af226a19d18817eba543
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1d07cc300d619a07c85c519682cc1eaa61afa40e5e1af226a19d18817eba543
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1d07cc300d619a07c85c519682cc1eaa61afa40e5e1af226a19d18817eba543
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5a716326b23f111d5d822367654e81fb2903d6a28096b75c8ce7d6ad370bcd3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5a716326b23f111d5d822367654e81fb2903d6a28096b75c8ce7d6ad370bcd3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5a716326b23f111d5d822367654e81fb2903d6a28096b75c8ce7d6ad370bcd3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2517723ba6268cf1302109ad0c7dd24baf6984d770c653e05339ec60a63d9be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2517723ba6268cf1302109ad0c7dd24baf6984d770c653e05339ec60a63d9be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2517723ba6268cf1302109ad0c7dd24baf6984d770c653e05339ec60a63d9be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/878ee6dceef5f6d0e3a5a1a368df86e8ad81da0614403e31a3dc054e93e41a8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/878ee6dceef5f6d0e3a5a1a368df86e8ad81da0614403e31a3dc054e93e41a8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/878ee6dceef5f6d0e3a5a1a368df86e8ad81da0614403e31a3dc054e93e41a8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f534f298710b0a16282da2b2dfc893921f01809b27c5511c6eb19454ed4a782d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f534f298710b0a16282da2b2dfc893921f01809b27c5511c6eb19454ed4a782d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f534f298710b0a16282da2b2dfc893921f01809b27c5511c6eb19454ed4a782d

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2023-06-02
12:58:54

2023-04-15
05:03:05

2023-04-15
05:02:49

2023-04-15
04:43:11

2023-04-15
04:29:53

2023-04-05
02:14:22

2023-03-23
07:55:30

2023-03-15
10:34:51

2023-03-10
18:56:45

Transaction Id

£52dd29928394b77915fcc

9c06838d713442b99f0912

cff6f109dd9c31d00dbd

409chefefaeB6088750473

e8b6ffcda97158744e66f5

c2eba7a0f4359549bf3c

bfcl750815f954998b0dbc

d11bd7b7db7bc743ec3cc8

969bd69258fb1aal8938

046€e7c810860c2964d0%e3

44902288cd3ce23c4ddada

ab5ase2e5ff88852h34e

aba%6b6e518d8abdBa4b4b

le3fbaebe5777e07b3a359

3040f75090ab014fb225

18fcff08d726d4960c738a

651ab6al4e96effb5d57cca

d01de95d5dee8fa240fb

cOb6a4badabecdeche22aeb

a3f2977b5fa588ccf49752

34eb077c4cel5da7153b

36b00d666Cc239e5d81602b

c6ccOch8dbh903d0d7ed70c

d3e037f0868e28a354d2

f5f8ee0b418e2d25987182

5cccdb696628a5ab2f5dea?

ce4900cf782eatelf35c

Amount

+ 0.00322634

86.81 USD

0.00041000
12.47 USD

0.00055148
16.77 USD

0.00066000
20.08 USD

0.00237475
72.08 USD

0.00237475
67.83 USD

0.00066000
18.23 USD

0.00041000
10.14 USD

0.00055148
11.04 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f52dd29928394b77915fcc9c06838d713442b99f0912cff6f109dd9c31d00dbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f52dd29928394b77915fcc9c06838d713442b99f0912cff6f109dd9c31d00dbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f52dd29928394b77915fcc9c06838d713442b99f0912cff6f109dd9c31d00dbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/409cbefefae06088750473e8b6ffcda97158744e66f5c2eba7a0f4359549bf3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/409cbefefae06088750473e8b6ffcda97158744e66f5c2eba7a0f4359549bf3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/409cbefefae06088750473e8b6ffcda97158744e66f5c2eba7a0f4359549bf3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfc1750815f954998b0dbcd11bd7b7db7bc743ec3cc8969bd69258fb1aa18938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfc1750815f954998b0dbcd11bd7b7db7bc743ec3cc8969bd69258fb1aa18938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfc1750815f954998b0dbcd11bd7b7db7bc743ec3cc8969bd69258fb1aa18938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/546e7c810860c2964d09e344902288cd3ce23c4ddadaab5a5e2e5ff88852b34e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/546e7c810860c2964d09e344902288cd3ce23c4ddadaab5a5e2e5ff88852b34e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/546e7c810860c2964d09e344902288cd3ce23c4ddadaab5a5e2e5ff88852b34e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aba96b6e518d8a6d0a4b4b1e3fbae6e5777e07b3a3593040f75090ab014fb225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aba96b6e518d8a6d0a4b4b1e3fbae6e5777e07b3a3593040f75090ab014fb225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aba96b6e518d8a6d0a4b4b1e3fbae6e5777e07b3a3593040f75090ab014fb225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18fcff08d726d4960c738a651a6a14e96effb5d57ccad01de95d5dee8fa240fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18fcff08d726d4960c738a651a6a14e96effb5d57ccad01de95d5dee8fa240fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18fcff08d726d4960c738a651a6a14e96effb5d57ccad01de95d5dee8fa240fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c06a4badabecdecbe22aeba3f2977b5fa588ccf4975234eb077c4ce15da7153b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c06a4badabecdecbe22aeba3f2977b5fa588ccf4975234eb077c4ce15da7153b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c06a4badabecdecbe22aeba3f2977b5fa588ccf4975234eb077c4ce15da7153b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36b00d666c239e5d81602bc6cc0cb8db903d0d7ed70cd3e037f0868e28a354d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36b00d666c239e5d81602bc6cc0cb8db903d0d7ed70cd3e037f0868e28a354d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36b00d666c239e5d81602bc6cc0cb8db903d0d7ed70cd3e037f0868e28a354d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5f8ee0b418e2d259871825cccd696628a5ab2f5dea9ce4900cf782eafe1f35c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5f8ee0b418e2d259871825cccd696628a5ab2f5dea9ce4900cf782eafe1f35c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5f8ee0b418e2d259871825cccd696628a5ab2f5dea9ce4900cf782eafe1f35c

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2023-02-04
07:30:25

2023-01-18
14:15:43

2023-01-18
12:53:22

2023-01-18
12:42:18

2023-01-17
13:49:07

2023-01-12
16:00:22

2022-08-18
17:34:23

2022-08-12
12:00:03

Transaction Id

f3cd1d7e6b2d25b13b6523

a345f9dbefa7b5a338c490

4418e67a50858e0328al

805d19d4c74f0d7e023e30

6e879f987121090eb5fe%a

4bceScb6fcabc38d91dbd

f8bbafd77cca266ac88b%e

2018317d6c019adad813cO

2dfea58564cdffba3alld

1d0326956416d35821f5al

9a99f18d6915b924chc069

40448decb0as56339080e

f54f134b7a201deadel4sf8

2a2a52ccl0falcee704dc3

8e67b78a5b4623b0edbl

h43793682f65f5231330fe

d7fbSecadb6271d330e4eb

e530e4a63021e20el10a4

258ae1403411ec08cde0f8

85f4531chefdBObdfbld2a0l

9e9bf0f26dccdb251cc4

96e7albal31c245h0e8973

a24fc5a9bab698fh20de45a

b3d2891f8bldadad69d3

Amount

0.00134428
31.31 USD

0.00134428
28.80 USD

0.00060701
12.99 USD

0.00081766
17.50 USD

0.00081766
17.40 USD

0.00060701
11.00 USD

0.00219308
51.13 USD

0.00219308
52.15 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cd1d7e6b2d25b13b6523a345f9d6efa7b5a338c4904418e67a50858e0328a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cd1d7e6b2d25b13b6523a345f9d6efa7b5a338c4904418e67a50858e0328a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cd1d7e6b2d25b13b6523a345f9d6efa7b5a338c4904418e67a50858e0328a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/805d19d4c74f0d7e023e306e879f987121090eb5fe9a4bce5c6fca6c38d91dbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/805d19d4c74f0d7e023e306e879f987121090eb5fe9a4bce5c6fca6c38d91dbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/805d19d4c74f0d7e023e306e879f987121090eb5fe9a4bce5c6fca6c38d91dbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8bbafd77cca266ac88b9e2018317d6c019adad813c02dfea58564cdff6a3a10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8bbafd77cca266ac88b9e2018317d6c019adad813c02dfea58564cdff6a3a10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8bbafd77cca266ac88b9e2018317d6c019adad813c02dfea58564cdff6a3a10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d0326956416d35821f5a19a99f18d69f5b924cbc06940448dec60a56339080e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d0326956416d35821f5a19a99f18d69f5b924cbc06940448dec60a56339080e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d0326956416d35821f5a19a99f18d69f5b924cbc06940448dec60a56339080e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f54f134b7a201deade14f82a2a52cc10fa1cee704dc38e67b78a5b4623b0edb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f54f134b7a201deade14f82a2a52cc10fa1cee704dc38e67b78a5b4623b0edb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f54f134b7a201deade14f82a2a52cc10fa1cee704dc38e67b78a5b4623b0edb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b43793682f65f5231330fed7fb5ecadb6271d330e4e6e530e4a63021e20e10a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b43793682f65f5231330fed7fb5ecadb6271d330e4e6e530e4a63021e20e10a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b43793682f65f5231330fed7fb5ecadb6271d330e4e6e530e4a63021e20e10a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/258ae1403411ec08cde0f885f4531cbefd0bdfb1d2a09e9bf0f26dccd6251cc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/258ae1403411ec08cde0f885f4531cbefd0bdfb1d2a09e9bf0f26dccd6251cc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/258ae1403411ec08cde0f885f4531cbefd0bdfb1d2a09e9bf0f26dccd6251cc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96e7a1ba131c245b0e8973a24fc5a9ba698fb20de45ab3d2891f8b1dadad69d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96e7a1ba131c245b0e8973a24fc5a9ba698fb20de45ab3d2891f8b1dadad69d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96e7a1ba131c245b0e8973a24fc5a9ba698fb20de45ab3d2891f8b1dadad69d3

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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